High Roller Racing Proofing for September 2021 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on High Roller Racing. High Roller Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 19:30 Shining Aitch 3.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -128.04
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 30th 18:30 Abbado 5.50 5.00 Win 1 14.06 -123.04
Chelmsford
City
Each Way 30th 17:30 Glasstrees 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -137.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 16:55 Eternal Love 3.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -132.1
Chelmsford
City
Single 30th 18:10 Lingfield |The Tide Turns 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -127.1
Single 29th 20:30 Kempton |Lindwall 1.73 5.00 NR - 0.00 -122.1
Single 29th 18:30 Kempton |Koeman 6.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -122.1
Single 29th 17:30 Kempton |Migdam 1.44 5.00 Win 1 2.20 -117.1
Single 29th 17:00 Kempton|Calm Skies 3.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -119.3
Single 29th 15:30 Wink Of An 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -114.3
Nottingham Eye
Each Way 28th 18:00 Nomasee 3.50 5.00 Win 2 -1.25 -109.3
\Wolverhampto
n
Each Way 28th 17:30 Jackstar 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -108.05
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 28th 15:10 Brother Pat 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -103.05
Sedgefield
Single 28th 14:35 Mr Caplan 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -98.05
Sedgefield
Single 28th 13:15 Cork Pirate Jenny 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -93.05
Each Way 27th 20:30 Oriental Lilly 11.00 5.00 Win 2 2.50 -100.55
Newcastle
Single 27th 14:30 Humble Glory 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -103.05
Roscommon
Single 27th 15:42 Newton |Hooper 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -98.05
Abbot
Single 26th 16:15 Ffos Las |Brains 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -93.05
Single 26th 14:20 Epsom |Goldspur 1.73 5.00 NR - 0.00 -104.3
Downs
Single 25th 14:45 Market |Caramelised 1.83 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -104.3
Rasen
Each Way 25th 15:40 Chichester 9.00 5.00 Loss 17 -5.00 -99.3
Newmarket
Single 25th 14:25 Sacred Bridge 3.13 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -94.3
Newmarket
Single 25th 15:05 Curragh |Jeroboam 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -89.3
Single 25th 16:10 Curragh |Art Power 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -99.3
Each Way 25th 15:35 Curragh |Wild Eyed Girl 13.00 5.00 Loss 15 -5.00 -105.55
Each Way 25th 15:30 Ripon Nibras Again 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -100.55
E/W Double 24th 1.00 Win 1.04 -95.55
18:00 Bringitonboris 4.50 2
Newcastle
14:05 York Chairmanofthe 8.00 2
board
Each Way 24th 16:10 Star Safari 3.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -96.59
Newmarket
Each Way 24th 18:45 Dundalk |River Eden 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -91.59
Each Way 24th 14:05 York Chairmanofthe 8.00 5.00 Win 2 1.00 -86.59
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Pos Pts Total
board
Each Way 24th 18:00 Bringitonboris 4.00 5.00 Win 2 -1.00 -87.59
Newcastle
Each Way 23rd 13:35 Noisy Night 4.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -86.59
Newmarket
E/W Double 23rd 5.00 Loss -5.00 -81.59
15:20 Max Vega 3.50 3
Newmarket
16:15 Perth Go Fox 4.33 7
Each Way 23rd 16:15 Perth Go Fox 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -76.59
Each Way 23rd 15:20 Max Vega 3.50 5.00 Win 3 -1.25 -71.59
Newmarket
Each Way 22nd 17:20 Perth Zara's 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -70.34
Universe
Each Way 22nd 15:00 Perth Falak 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -65.34
Each Way 22nd 17:55 Perth Silk Or Scarlet 4.33 5.00 NR - 0.00 -60.34
Single 21st 13:45 Listowel |Aikhal 2.25 5.00 Win 1 6.25 -60.34
Single 21st 15:20 Warwick |Countister 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -66.59
Single 21st 14:45 Warwick |Sir Tivo 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 -66.59
Each Way 21st 14:00 Lingfield |Black Hill 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -71.59
Storm
Single 21st 15:45 Lingfield |Emblem 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 -66.59
Empire
Single 20th 17:25 Listowel |Le Nouveau 2.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -71.14
Each Way 20th 15:15 Listowel |Bonarc 7.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -66.14
Each Way 20th 14:00 Leicester|Hurricane 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -66.14
Helen
Single 20th 13:30 Leicester|Mythical 2.38 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -61.14
Dancer
Trixie 19th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -56.14
16:30 Listowel |Ballyoisin 2.50 2
16:00 Listowel |Poseidon 3.50 U
13:30 Listowel |Feigh 3.25 7
Single 19th 16:00 Listowel |Poseidon 3.50 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -52.14
Single 19th 16:30 Listowel |Ballyoisin 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -47.14
Single 19th 13:30 Listowel |Feigh 3.25 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -42.14
Each Way 18th 14:30 Ayr Blackrod 5.50 5.00 Win 3 -0.25 -37.14
Each Way 18th 16:35 Newbury |Dream By Day 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -36.89
Single 18th 14:50 Newbury |Al Aasy 1.73 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -31.89
Single 18th 15:55 Gowran |Carrytheone 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -26.89
Park
Each Way 18th 16:30 Gowran |Zawara 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -36.89
Park
Single 18th 15:35 Catterick [Black Hill 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -36.89
Storm
Each Way 17th 15:30 Newbury |Silent Escape 5.50 5.00 Win 1 13.50 -31.89
Single 17th 13:45 Newbury |Silk Romance 1.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -45.39
Single 17th 13:00 Ayr Azure Blue 2.37 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -40.39
Each Way 16th 16:35 Geminga 5.00 5.00 Win 3 -0.50 -35.39
Pontefract
Each Way 16th 14:35 Naas Orinoco River 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -34.89
Each Way 16th 17:18 Ayr Rory 4.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -29.89
Single 16th 18:30 Huraiz 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -24.89
Chelmsford
City
Single 15th 16:50 Sligo Favori Logique 1.62 5.00 Loss F -5.00 -19.89
Single 15th 19:00 Kelso Grazeon It 2.88 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -14.89
Single 15th 14:05 Beverley |Nurseclaire 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -9.89
Each Way 15th 14:15 Cabaletta 12.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -4.89
Yarmouth
Single 14th 14:55 Farhh To Shy 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 0.11
Yarmouth
Each Way 14th 19:20 Motorious 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 5.11
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 14th 17:50 Secret Image 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -2.39

\Wolverhampto




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
n
Each Way 13th 13:00 Thirsk  |Wheal Kitty 13.00 5.00 Win 3 3.50 2.61
Each Way 13th 13:45 Regaby 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -0.89
\Worcester
Each Way 12th 15:30 Curragh |Agartha 4.33 5.00 Win 2 -0.83 411
Single 12th 14:20 Curragh |Love 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 4.94
Single 11th 14:20 Reach For The 1.62 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 9.94
Doncaster Moon
Single 11th 15:35 Hurricane Lane 1.91 5.00 Win 1 4.55 14.94
Doncaster
Single 11th 14:45 St Mark's 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 10.39
Leopardstown |Basilica
Single 10th 14:10 Armor 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 5.39
Doncaster
Each Way 10th 13:40 Mr Mccann 19.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 10.39
Doncaster
Each Way 9th 18:00 Sky Blue 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 10.39
Chelmsford Thinking
City
Single 9th 16:15 Sinjaari 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2.89
Doncaster
Single 8th 16:00 Khaadem 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 7.89
Doncaster
Single 8th 13:45 Modern Games 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 -4.61
Doncaster
Each Way 7th 19:30 Galway |Acqua Di Gioia 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -14.61
E/W Double 6th 5.00 Win 2.50 -9.61
20:30 Triple Jaye 5.00 1
Newcastle
17:55 Libby Ami 4.33 3
Newcastle
Each Way 6th 20:30 Triple Jaye 3.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 -12.11
Newcastle
Each Way 6th 17:55 Libby Ami 3.75 5.00 Win 3 -1.12 -19.61
Newcastle
Each Way 5th 13:45 Perth Moneykenny 3.75 5.00 Win 2 -0.78 -18.49
Each Way 5th 13:00 Fontwell |Ramure 3.25 5.00 Win 2 -1.09 -17.71
Single 5th 16:50 York Aramaic 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 -16.62
Each Way 5th 14:40 York Pagan 5.00 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 -27.87
Single 5th 15:15 York Great 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 -22.87
Ambassador
Each Way 4th 13:00 Kempton |[Tyger Bay 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -31.62
Single 4th 13:05 Wexford |Trebizond 2.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -26.62
Single 4th 15:30 Haydock |Starman 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -21.62
Each Way 4th 14:20 Haydock |Praiano 6.00 5.00 Win 2 0.63 -16.62
Single 4th 14:40 Kempton |Hukum 1.73 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -17.25
Each Way 4th 16:20 Ascot Sunrise Valley 4.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -12.25
Each Way 3rd 16:10 Ascot Prontissimo 3.50 1.00 Win 1 1.50 -7.25
Each Way 2nd 18:35 Ace Rothstein 4.33 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -8.75
Newcastle
Each Way 2nd 19:55 Masked 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -3.75
Chelmsford Identity
City
Single 2nd 18:25 Agent Of 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 1.25
Chelmsford Fortune
City
Each Way 1st 13:50 Uttoxeter|Vinnie's 7.00 5.00 Win 5 6.25 6.25

Getaway

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please




be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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